Please don't get stuck! It is safe to cross the causeway
to the island between the listed times below. Most
days there are 2 windows of opportunities to cross. Do

not cross outside of these safe times as you risk being
stranded on the island. These listed times may change
due to atmospheric conditions. Please note these are

orth Tyneside Counci Causeway access times and not tide times.

The lighthouse is open when tidal access is possible at weekends and school holidays Nov- Apr and everyday
during May-Oct. Lighthouse admission £4.10 ad, £2.10 ch/ sen cit, £9.50 family ticket. Last admission is 30 mins
before listed closing time. The gift shop stocks a range of gifts, souvenirs as well as hot drinks, cold drinks and
snacks to takeaway. For events and monthly access times, please see facebook 'st marys lighthouse and visitor
centre'. For wedding, party, hire, group visits or other enquiries please contact us on
stmaryslighthouse@northtyneside.gov.uk or leave a message on 01916434778.
lighthouse and gift shop open day |date safe from |to safe from |to the next day at
CLOSED Wed | 28-Feb| 7:34 AM 3:24 PM 7:54 PM 4:04 AM
CLOSED Thu |29-Feb 8:04 AM 3:54 PM 8:24 PM 4:36 AM
CLOSED Fri 01-Mar| 8:36 AM|  4:43 PM 8:43 PM 5:34 AM

10:30 AM - 4:00 PM | Sat 02-Mar| 8:49 AM 5:39 PM 9:09 PM 6:34 AM
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM|Sun 03-Mar| 9:19 AM 7:04 PM 9:34 PM 8:27 AM
CLOSED Mon 04-Mar| 9:27 AM 9:07 PM@§ 10:07 PM 10:05 AM
CLOSED Tue 05-Mar| 10:35 AM| 10:48 PMBES 11:48 PM 11:21 AM
CLOSED Wed | 06-Mar|{12:21 PM| 12:37 AM
CLOSED Thu 07-Mar| 2:07 AM| 11:23 AM 2:38 PM 12:14 AM
CLOSED Fri 08-Mar| 3:46 AM| 11:54 AM 3:54 PM 12:19 AM
CLOSED Sat 09-Mar| 4:49 AM| 12:15PM 5:00 PM 12:48 AM
CLOSED Sun 10-Mar| 5:48 AM| 12:41 PM 5:56 PM 1:29 AM
CLOSED Mon 11-Mar| 6:29 AM 1:15 PM 6:45 PM 2:09 AM
CLOSED Tue 12-Mar| 7:09 AM 1:57 PM 7:27 PM 2:51 AM
CLOSED Wed | 13-Mar| 7:51 AM 2:47 PM 8:02 PM 3:39 AM
CLOSED Thu 14-Mar| 8:24 AM 3:41 PM 8:41 PM 4:45 AM
CLOSED Fri 15-Mar| 8:45 AM 4:45 PM 9:15 PM 5:46 AM
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM | Sat 16-Mar| 9:16 AM 5:57 PM 9:57 PM 7:04 AM
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM|Sun 17-Mar| 9:49 AM 7:53 PM@ 10:23 PM 9:10 AM
CLOSED Mon 18-Mar| 10:10 AM| 10:27 PM@ 10:57 PM 10:59 AM
CLOSED Tue 19-Mar| 11:29 AM | 11.15AM
CLOSED Wed | 20-Mar 12:48 AM| 11:36 AM 1:36 PM 12:01 AM
CLOSED Thu 21-Mar| 2:46 AM| 11:53 AM 3:08 PM 12:30 AM
CLOSED Fri 22-Mar, 3:45 AM| 12:12 PM 4:12 PM 12:42 AM
CLOSED Sat 23-Mar, 4:42 AM| 12:46 PM 4:46 PM 1:12 AM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM|Sun 24-Mar| 5:12 AM 1:01 PM 5:31 PM 1:40 AM
CLOSED Mon | 25-Mar| 5:40 AM 1:30 PM 6:00 PM 1:52 AM
CLOSED Tue 26-Mar| 6:22 AM 1:49 PM 6:34 PM 2:20 AM
CLOSED Wed | 27-Mar| 6:50 AM 2:26 PM 6.56 PM 2:47 AM
CLOSED Thu 28-Mar| 7:17 AM 2:395 PM 7:25 PM 3:30 AM
10:30 AM - 3:00 PM|Fri 29-Mar| 7:30 AM 3:42 PM 742 PM 4:02 AM
10:30 AM - 3:30 PM|Sat 30-Mar| 8:02 AM 4:18 PM 8:18 PM 5.54am
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM|Sun 31-Mar| 9.24am 6.25pm 9.40pm 12am




